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The ROTARY WEEK IN PRAGUE programme has a choice of 60 different events for
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essentially for all Rotarians, fans and friends of Rotary.

EACH PARTICIPANT ON THEIR REGISTRATION FORM CAN CHOOSE WHATEVER EVENT THEY WISH FROM THE

WIDE AND VARIED CHOICE AND CAN IN THIS WAY EXPERIMENT WITH EXPERIENCES DURING THEIR TIME IN
PRAGUE ACCORDING TO THEIR OWN INTEREST AND HOW MUCH TIME THEY HAVE AVAILABLE.

09:00-13:00

09:00-17:00
10:00-18:00
14:00-16:00
09:00-17:00
17:00-21:00
17:00-21:00
17:00-19:00
09:00-17:00
09:00-13:00
14:00-15:30
19:00-21:00
09:00-17:00
10:00-12:00
15:00-17:00
16:00-18:00
09:00-17:00
09:00-17:00
09:00-13:00
16:00-17:30
17:00-18:00
will specify
19:00-20:00

20:00-22:00
20:00-22:00
20:00-22:00
14:00-15:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-17:30
16:00-18:30
16:00-18:00
19:00-20:00

22:00-23:00

TIMELINE

Rotary Dragonboat Charity Challenge
Alumni Reconnect Day 1 - daylong
TRIP TO CESKY KRUMLOV

TRIP TO KUTNA HORA

Meeting Under Rotary Linden Trees
TRIP TO KARLOVY VARY

VISIT TO PRAGUE CASTLE

Rotary Charity golf tournament

Rotary — People Of Action / Exhibition
TRIP TO PILSEN

TRIP TO CHATEAU KONOPISTE

WALK IN OLD TOWN - PRAGUE

Joint Meeting Of Prague Rotary Clubs
TRIP TO KUTNA HORA
Environmental Workshop - Public5 S
Integrated Children Playground
MILESTONES OF MODERN HISTORY
TRIP TO CESKY KRUMLOV

TRIP TO KARLOVY VARY

TRIP TO CHATEAU KONOPISTE

WALK IN OLD TOWN - PRAGUE
WALK ON CHARLES BRIDGE

Charity film showing

Municipal House - Tour

Meeting in Municipal House Café
Meeting in Municipal House Café
Meeting in MH Pilsen beer cellar
LATERNA MAGIKA - theatre

BLACK THEATRE METRO

PRAGUE SPRING MUSIC FESTIVAL
HISTORIC TRAM RIDE

WALK ON CHARLES BRIDGE

Inter country meeting — ICCs

Rotary Steam Boat

MILESTONES OF MODERN HISTORY
Organ Benefit Concert

MEETING WITH FRIENDS - Restaurant
A NIGHT WITH FRIENDS — Music Club
NIGHT HISTORIC TRAM RIDE

Zluté 1azné
Zluté 1azné

Park on Letna

Golf Hostivar
will specify

Hotel Jalta

will specify
a part Prosek

Cinema MAT
Municipal H.
Municipal H.
Municipal H.
Municipal H.

Wallenstein P.

River Vltava

Church P.M.S.

will specify
will specify

both young and old and for locals and international guests to fulfil any wish;

RC Prague International
Rotary Alumni Association
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
RC Praha City
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
RC Praha Staré Mésto

RC Praha City

RC Plzen Beseda
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
RC Praha City
supplementary programme
RC Praha City

RC Praha

supplementary programme
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
RC Praha City

Inter Country Committees
Inter Country Committees
Inter Country Committees
Inter Country Committees
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
Inter Country Committees
RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
supplementary programme
RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
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Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
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Version: 1. 12.2018

09:00-12:00
09:00-12:00
09:00-12:00
10:30-18:00
10:30-18:00
10:30-11:30
12:00-12:45
12:45-13:00
13:00-15:00
15:00-16:30
16:00-17:00
17:00-17:30
19:00-02:00
22:00-02:00
22:00-02:00

09:00-17:00
09:00-17:00
09:00-13:00
09:30-12:00
10:00-11:00
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Prague Tour (spouse and IWM)
Working Part Of The Conference RC
Working Part Of The Conference RAC

Rotary Garden Party

Alumni Reconnect Day 2 - daylong

VISIT TO NATIONAL THEATRE
Exchange Students’ Show
PHOTOTIME

Joint Lunch

Discussion Forum on Ethics
WALK AROUND ZOFiN

In Rememberance of Vaclav Havel

Gala Evening

Folklore music group JAVORINA
Evening with DJ Vickraj Kistamah

AFTER PARTY
TRIP TO CESKY KRUMLOV
TRIP TO KARLOVY VARY

TRIP TO CHATEAU KONOPISTE
PRAGUE FROM ABOVE — PETRIN HILL

ECUMENICAL MASS

&

BE THE

INSPIRATION

ZOFiN foye
ZOFiN
ZOFiN

Park on ZOFiN

ZOFIN + Park

ZOFiN

Front of ZOFIN

ZOFIN
ZOFIN

VH Square
ZOFIN
ZOFIN
ZOFIN
will specify

will specify

Inner Wheeel Morava

RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
RAC Praha

partner organizations
Rotary Alumni Association
supplementary programme
RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
supplementary programme
RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
RAC PRAHA

RAC PRAHA
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
supplementary programme
supplementary programme

PLEASE ALSO MAKE A CHOICE FROM OUR LIST OF VARIED TRIPS OUTSIDE OF PRAGUE, AS WELL AS GUIDED

WALKS AROUND PRAGUE

FURTHER DETAILS OF ALL WHICH IS ON OFFER IS GIVEN ON THE REGISTRATION FORM.

REGISTRATION IS ONLY POSSIBLE ELECTRONICALLY AND THE DEADLINE IS 1ST MAY 20189.
www.rotaryprague2019.cz




