

PRAGUE ROTARY WEEK / 11-19 May 2019

The ROTARY WEEK IN PRAGUE programme has a choice of 60 different events for both young and old and for locals and international guests to fulfil any wish; essentially for all Rotarians, fans and friends of Rotary.

EACH PARTICIPANT ON THEIR REGISTRATION FORM CAN CHOOSE WHATEVER EVENT THEY WISH FROM THE WIDE AND VARIED CHOICE AND CAN IN THIS WAY EXPERIMENT WITH EXPERIENCES DURING THEIR TIME IN PRAGUE ACCORDING TO THEIR OWN INTEREST AND HOW MUCH TIME THEY HAVE AVAILABLE.

			TIMELINE		
Saturday	11. 5.	09:00-13:00	Rotary Dragonboat Charity Challenge	Žluté lázně	RC Prague International
Saturday	11. 5.	09:00-?????	Alumni Reconnect Day 1 - daylong	Žluté lázně	Rotary Alumni Association
Sunday	12. 5.	09:00-17:00	TRIP TO ČESKÝ KRUMLOV		supplementary programme
Sunday	12. 5.	10:00-18:00	TRIP TO KUTNÁ HORA		supplementary programme
Sunday	12. 5.	14:00-16:00	Meeting Under Rotary Linden Trees	Park on Letná	RC Praha City
Monday	13. 5.	09:00-17:00	TRIP TO KARLOVY VARY		supplementary programme
Monday	13. 5.	17:00-21:00	VISIT TO PRAGUE CASTLE		supplementary programme
Monday	13. 5.	17:00-21:00	Rotary Charity golf tournament	Golf Hostivař	RC Praha Staré Město
Monday	13. 5.	17:00-19:00	Rotary – People Of Action / Exhibition	will specify	RC Praha City
Tuesday	14. 5.	09:00-17:00	TRIP TO PILSEN		RC Plzeň Beseda
Tuesday	14. 5.	09:00-13:00	TRIP TO CHATEAU KONOPIŠTĚ		supplementary programme
Tuesday	14. 5.	14:00-15:30	WALK IN OLD TOWN - PRAGUE		supplementary programme
Tuesday	14. 5.	19:00-21:00	Joint Meeting Of Prague Rotary Clubs	Hotel Jalta	RC Praha City
Wednesday	15. 5.	09:00-17:00	TRIP TO KUTNÁ HORA		supplementary programme
Wednesday	15. 5.	10:00-12:00	Environmental Workshop - Public 5 S	will specify	RC Praha City
Wednesday	15. 5.	15:00-17:00	Integrated Children Playground	a part Prosek	RC Praha
Wednesday	15. 5.	16:00-18:00	MILESTONES OF MODERN HISTORY		supplementary programme
Thursday	16. 5.	09:00-17:00	TRIP TO ČESKÝ KRUMLOV		supplementary programme
Thursday	16. 5.	09:00-17:00	TRIP TO KARLOVY VARY		supplementary programme
Thursday	16. 5.	09:00-13:00	TRIP TO CHATEAU KONOPIŠTĚ		supplementary programme
Thursday	16. 5.	16:00-17:30	WALK IN OLD TOWN - PRAGUE		supplementary programme
Thursday	16. 5.	17:00-18:00	WALK ON CHARLES BRIDGE		supplementary programme
Thursday	16. 5.	will specify	Charity film showing	Cinema MAT	RC Praha City
Thursday	16. 5.	19:00-20:00	Municipal House - Tour	Municipal H.	Inter Country Committees
Thursday	16. 5.	20:00-?????	Meeting in Municipal House Café	Municipal H.	Inter Country Committees
Thursday	16. 5.	20:00-?????	Meeting in Municipal House Café	Municipal H.	Inter Country Committees
Thursday	16. 5.	20:00-?????	Meeting in MH Pilsen beer cellar	Municipal H.	Inter Country Committees
Thursday	16. 5.	20:00-22:00	LATERNA MAGIKA - theatre		supplementary programme
Thursday	16. 5.	20:00-22:00	BLACK THEATRE METRO		supplementary programme
Thursday	16. 5.	20:00-22:00	PRAGUE SPRING MUSIC FESTIVAL		supplementary programme
Friday	17. 5.	14:00-15:00	HISTORIC TRAM RIDE		supplementary programme
Friday	17. 5.	14:00-15:00	WALK ON CHARLES BRIDGE	Mallamatain D	supplementary programme
Friday	17. 5.	15:00-17:30	Inter country meeting – ICCs	Wallenstein P.	Inter Country Committees
Friday	17. 5. 17. 5.	16:00-18:30 16:00-18:00	Rotary Steam Boat MILESTONES OF MODERN HISTORY	River Vltava	RC Praha City/RC Ostrava supplementary programme
Friday Friday	17. 5. 17. 5.	19:00-20:00	Organ Benefit Concert	Church P.M.S.	RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
Friday	17. 5. 17. 5.	20:00-?????	MEETING WITH FRIENDS - Restaurant	will specify	supplementary programme
Friday	17. 5. 17. 5.	22:00-?????	A NIGHT WITH FRIENDS – Music Club	will specify	supplementary programme
Friday	17. 5. 17. 5.	22:00-23:00	NIGHT HISTORIC TRAM RIDE	will specify	supplementary programme
riluay	17. 3.	22.00-23.00	MIGHT HISTORIC TRAINIRIDE		supplementary programme



PRAGUE ROTARY WEEK / 11-19 May 2019

Saturday	18. 5.	09:00-12:00	Prague Tour (spouse and IWM)	ŽOFÍN foye	Inner Wheeel Morava
Saturday	18. 5.	09:00-12:00	Working Part Of The Conference RC	ŽOFÍN	RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
Saturday	18. 5.	09:00-12:00	Working Part Of The Conference RAC	ŽOFÍN	RAC Praha
Saturday	18. 5.	10:30-18:00	Rotary Garden Party	Park on ŽOFÍN	partner organizations
Saturday	18. 5.	10:30-18:00	Alumni Reconnect Day 2 - daylong	ŽOFÍN + Park	Rotary Alumni Association
Saturday	18. 5.	10:30-11:30	VISIT TO NATIONAL THEATRE		supplementary programme
Saturday	18. 5.	12:00-12:45	Exchange Students' Show	ŽOFÍN	RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
Saturday	18. 5.	12:45-13:00	PHOTOTIME	Front of ŽOFÍN	RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
Saturday	18. 5.	13:00-15:00	Joint Lunch	ŽOFÍN	RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
Saturday	18. 5.	15:00-16:30	Discussion Forum on Ethics	ŽOFÍN	RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
Saturday	18. 5.	16:00-17:00	WALK AROUND ŽOFÍN		supplementary programme
Saturday	18. 5.	17:00-17:30	In Rememberance of Vaclav Havel	VH Square	RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
Saturday	18. 5.	19:00-02:00	Gala Evening	ŽOFÍN	RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
Saturday	18. 5.	22:00-02:00	Folklore music group JAVOŘINA	ŽOFÍN	RC Praha City/RC Ostrava
Saturday	18. 5.	22:00-02:00	Evening with DJ Vickraj Kistamah	ŽOFÍN	RAC PRAHA
Saturday	18. 5.	24:00-?????	AFTER PARTY	will specify	RAC PRAHA
Sunday	19. 5.	09:00-17:00	TRIP TO ČESKÝ KRUMLOV		supplementary programme
Sunday	19. 5.	09:00-17:00	TRIP TO KARLOVY VARY		supplementary programme
Sunday	19. 5.	09:00-13:00	TRIP TO CHATEAU KONOPIŠTĚ		supplementary programme
Sunday	19. 5.	09:30-12:00	PRAGUE FROM ABOVE – PETŘÍN HILL		supplementary programme
Sunday	19. 5.	10:00-11:00	ECUMENICAL MASS	will specify	supplementary programme

Version: 1. 12. 2018

PLEASE ALSO MAKE A CHOICE FROM OUR LIST OF VARIED TRIPS OUTSIDE OF PRAGUE, AS WELL AS GUIDED WALKS AROUND PRAGUE

FURTHER DETAILS OF ALL WHICH IS ON OFFER IS GIVEN ON THE REGISTRATION FORM.

REGISTRATION IS ONLY POSSIBLE ELECTRONICALLY AND THE DEADLINE IS 1ST MAY 2019. www.rotaryprague2019.cz

